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CHAMPION (20%) 
RESERVE (10%) 
TOP TEN (8.75%) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CHAMPION (20%) 
RESERVE (10%) 
TOP TEN (8.75%) 

SHN AOTR Jackpot Payout – 2024 
Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR 

Jackpot Amount Sweepstakes Prize 
Money 

Total Prize Money Paid 

$1,000.00 $2,000.00 $3,000.00 
$500.00 $1,000.00 $1,500.00 
$437.50 $875.00 $1,312.50 
$437.50 $875.00 $1,312.50 
$437.50 $875.00 $1,312.50 
$437.50                                 
$437.50                           
$437.50                            
$437.50 

$875.00 
$875.00 
$875.00 
$875.00 

$1,31.2.50 
$1,312.50 
$1,312.50 
$1,312.50 

                $437.50 

 
$5,000.00 

$875.00 

 
$10,000.00 

$1,312.50 

 
$15,000.00 

 
 
 
 

Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
Total Paid for Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian AOTR Jackpot Classes $15,000 

Total Paid for Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian AOTR Jackpot Classes $16,500 

Grand Total Paid for Arabian And Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian AOTR Jackpot Classes $31,500.00 

TOTAL 

Jackpot Amount Sweepstakes Prize 
Money 

Total Prize Money Paid 

$1,100.00 $2,200.00 $3,300.00 
$550.00 $1,100.00 $1,650.00 
$481.25 $962.50 $1,443.75 
$481.25 $962.50 $1,443.75 
$481.25 $962.50 $1,443.75 
$481.25 $962.50 $1,443.75 
$481.25 $962.50 $1,443.75 
$481.25 $962.50 $1,443.75 
$481.25 
$481.25 

$962.50 
$962.50 

$1,443.75 
$1.443.75 

$5,500.00 $11,000.00 $16,500.00 
 


