SHN AOTR Jackpot Payout – 2024

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR

	Jackpot Amount	Sweepstakes Prize Money	Total Prize Money Paid
CHAMPION (20%) RESERVE (10%) TOP TEN (8.75%)	\$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$437.50 \$437.50 \$437.50 \$437.50 \$437.50 \$437.50 \$437.50	\$2,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$875.00 \$875.00 \$875.00 \$875.00 \$875.00 \$875.00 \$875.00	\$3,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,312.50 \$1,312.50 \$1,312.50 \$1,312.50 \$1,312.50 \$1,312.50 \$1,312.50
	\$437.50	\$875.00	\$1,312.50
TOTAL	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00

Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR

	Jackpot Amount	Sweepstakes Prize	Total Prize Money Paid
CHAMPION (20%) RESERVE (10%) TOP TEN (8.75%)		Money	
	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,300.00
	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,650.00
	\$481.25	\$962.50	\$1,443.75
	\$481.25	\$962.50	\$1,443.75
	\$481.25	\$962.50	\$1,443.75
	\$481.25	\$962.50	\$1,443.75
	\$481.25	\$962.50	\$1,443.75
	\$481.25	\$962.50	\$1,443.75
	\$481.25	\$962.50	\$1,443.75
	\$481.25	\$962.50	\$1.443.75
TOTAL	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$16,500.00

Total Paid for Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian AOTR Jackpot Classes \$15,000

Total Paid for Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian AOTR Jackpot Classes \$16,500

Grand Total Paid for Arabian And Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian AOTR Jackpot Classes \$31,500.00